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CP MILANO (0601091A)
MILANO - 09-03-2006 - 12-03-2006

Torneo CP MILANO 0601091A

Luogo MILANO  [Milano - Lombardia]
Periodo 09-03-2006 - 12-03-2006

Turni

Tipo Campionato Provinciale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 90' + 30" bonus
Arbitri MOLINARI GIANFRANCO - 

Partecipanti 29

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

23 NC Agustoni Alessandro      ITA LOM MI 1479 0 0 1973 M 122741

9 1N Arboscelli Gregorio      ITA LOM MI 1894 0 0 1944 M 815527 104982

14 2N Baccarin Stefano         ITA LOM MI 1652 0 0 1958 M 111722

1 NC Barsanti Ilja            ITA TOS FI 1437 0 0 1977 M

20 1N Bettini Massimo          ITA LOM MB 1916 0 0 1962 M 818933 117532

5 CM Bisignano Giuseppe       ITA LOM MI 1994 0 0 1949 M 812358 101746

29 NC Borzani Luca             ITA LOM MI 1410 0 0 1984 M 128224

8 CM Bozzali Ermanno          ITA LOM PV 2105 0 0 1968 M 805858 102503

13 2N Brighenti Alessandro     ITA LOM MI 1538 0 0 1957 M 111715

3 1N Carbone Lorenzo          ITA LOM MI 1818 0 0 1946 M 809829 101425

21 NC Colombo Abner            ITA LOM MI 1140 0 0 1961 M 119517

18 2N D'Apa Massimo            ITA LOM MI 1629 0 0 1996 M 117090

26 3N Delledonne Francesco     ITA LOM MI 1523 0 0 1991 M 127445

17 2N Diblasi Francesco        ITA LOM MI 1658 0 0 1964 M 115260

7 3N Fantina Carla            ITA LOM MI 1503 0 0 1942 F 102501

25 1N Florio Armando           ITA LOM PV 1723 0 0 1947 M 125435

6 2N Florio Italo             ITA LOM PV 1466 0 0 1922 M 102217

27 2N Giannini Mario           ITA LOM MI 0 0 1979 M 128006

12 2N Idili Leonardo           ITA LOM MI 1760 0 0 1947 M 823325 111088

24 3N Magistroni Imerio        ITA LOM MI 1479 0 0 1956 M 125060

22 3N Nastasi Maurizio         ITA LOM MI 1505 0 0 1959 M 120517

11 1N Nepi Ezio                ITA LOM MI 1781 0 0 1972 M 822752 110055

15 CM Pelizzola Danilo         ITA PIE NO 2015 0 0 1967 M 814407 113923

10 CM Poletto Daniele          ITA LOM MI 1670 0 0 1962 M 105741

2 1N Saccani Ettore           ITA LOM MI 1703 0 0 1958 M 100693

16 1N Salmoiraghi Angelo       ITA LOM MI 1898 0 0 1983 M 824135 113956

4 1N Simone Marco             ITA LOM MI 1909 0 0 1967 M 818607 101736

19 1N Vignoli Matteo           ITA LOM MI 1957 0 0 1984 M 817449 117345

28 3N Voute Alexandre          ITA LOM MI 1437 0 0 1992 M 128009
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

23 NC Agustoni Alessandro      ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1973 M 122741

14 2N Baccarin Stefano         ITA 1652 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1958 M 111722

1 NC Barsanti Ilja            ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1977 M

29 NC Borzani Luca             ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1984 M 128224

13 2N Brighenti Alessandro     ITA 1538 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1957 M 111715

21 NC Colombo Abner            ITA 1140 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1961 M 119517

18 2N D'Apa Massimo            ITA 1629 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1996 M 117090

26 3N Delledonne Francesco     ITA 1523 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1991 M 127445

17 2N Diblasi Francesco        ITA 1658 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1964 M 115260

7 3N Fantina Carla            ITA 1503 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1942 F 102501

25 1N Florio Armando           ITA 1723 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1947 M 125435

6 2N Florio Italo             ITA 1466 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1922 M 102217

24 3N Magistroni Imerio        ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1956 M 125060

22 3N Nastasi Maurizio         ITA 1505 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1959 M 120517

10 CM Poletto Daniele          ITA 1670 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1962 M 105741

2 1N Saccani Ettore           ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1958 M 100693

28 3N Voute Alexandre          ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1992 M 128009
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